

SLP(Crl.)... 7234-7235 OF 2003

ITEM No.21

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrMP 7234-7235/2003 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...7234-7235/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2003 in CRLA 1486 & 1487/02
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T. RAVICHANDRAN Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAYAM COMPANY & ANR. Respondent (s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) M/s V.Balaji,Arthi Radhakrishna,
Rakesh K. Sharma,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applications for exemption from surrendering are dismissed. List after four weeks subject to filing proof of surrender. The additional documents, if any, may also be filed within the time granted.

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master